
Dell 0NKX77 Datenblatt

Dell 0NKX77 16GBASE-SW SFP-16GFC-SW MMF 850 nm LC SFP+ Transceiver-Modul FTLF8529P4BCV-D2

0NKX77

Dell 0NKX77 16GBASE-SW SFP-16GFC-SW MMF 850 nm LC SFP+ Transceiver-Modul FTLF8529P4BCV-D2

Spezifikationen

Marke: Dell

Teilenummer(n): 0NKX77, NKX77, SFP-16GFC-SW

Transceiver-Typ: SW-Fibre-Channel

Formulartyp: SFP+

Geschwindigkeit: 16 Gbit/s

Anschluss: LC

Medien: MMF

Wellenlänge: 850 nm

Reichweite: 300 m

Umgebung: 0 bis 70 °C

DOM: Ja
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